C R O P L A N D S  I S  C O M M I T T E D  T O  A  S U S TA I N A B L E  F U T U R E
Terms and conditions apply. All pricing is inclusive of GST Pricing only available on new orders placed during the promotional period on select products.
Promotional period runs between 1 May 2024 – 30 June 2024. Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
CROPLANDS.COM.AU
Pricing available
1 May – 30 June 2024
unless sold out prior.
Terms and Conditions Apply.

Croplands motorised sprayers are powered by
genuine Honda motors with larger diaphragm pumps
to give better spray pressure for those larger jobs.
STOCK UP AND SAVE CATALOGUE 5
LINKAGE
AGRIPAK
SPECIAL
1300 &
1600
AGRIPAK SPECIAL 1300 $ (INC. GST)
LS1300/160
1300L linkage base unit with heavy duty galvanized frame, fitted with AR160 PTO-drive pump, In-cab electric 3 section control, flush tank and
handwash tank. 1,500mm integrated hydraulic height adjuster. 30L chemical mixer fitted. Choose a boom spec’d option below, ranging from
16m-21m fully hydraulic side folding. Booms specific to this linkage option only.
 33,308.00
LS1300/16STD 1300L linkage base unit and 16m standard hydraulic boom fitted  60,051.20
LS1300/16GV 1300L linkage base unit with 16m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted  66,631.40
LS1300/18STD 1300L linkage base unit and 18m standard hydraulic boom fitted  60,470.30
LS1300/18GV 1300L linkage base unit with 18m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted  67,548.80
LS1300/21STD 1300L linkage base unit and 21m standard hydraulic boom fitted  60,889.40
LS1300/21GV 1300L linkage base unit with 21m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted  68,466.20
AGRIPAK SPECIAL 1600 $ (INC. GST)
LS1600/160
1600L linkage base unit with heavy duty galvanized frame, fitted with AR160 PTO-drive pump, In-cab electric 3 section control, flush tank and
handwash tank. 1,500mm integrated hydraulic height adjuster. 30L chemical mixer fitted. Choose a boom spec’d option below, ranging from
16m-21m fully hydraulic side folding. Booms specific to this linkage option only.
33,822.80
LS1600/16STD 1600L linkage base unit and 16m standard hydraulic boom fitted 60,566.00
LS1600/16GV 1600L linkage base unit with 16m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted 67,146.20
LS1600/18STD 1600L linkage base unit and 18m standard hydraulic boom fitted 60,985.10
LS1600/18GV 1600L linkage base unit with 18m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted 68,063.60
LS1600/21STD 1600L linkage base unit and 21m standard hydraulic boom fitted 61,404.20
LS1600/21GV 1600L linkage base unit with 21m hydraulic fold boom with hydraulic wing lift fitted 68,981.00
NEW TO THE RANGE
6
Terms and conditions apply. All pricing is inclusive of GST Pricing only available on new orders placed during the promotional period on select products. Promotional period runs between 1 May 2024 – 30 June 2024.
Photos are for illustrative purposes only. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.